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CHECKLIST & CONTACT NAMES & NUMBERS FOR OBTAINING SHUT OFF NOTICES:
No shut offs should occur until after expiration of the 180 day waiting period unless balance of

waiting period is waived by the HDC. If the property is a local historic property or located

within a local historic district no shut off notices should occur without HDC Certificate of
Appropriateness approval for the demolition.

O CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS for Historic Properties or properties within a Historic District

O COPY OF NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION AND PUBLICATION DATE

= COPY OF NOTIFICATION LETTER TO ADJOINING PROPERTY OWNERS

O AQUARION WATER COMPANY Carol Robles  (203)362-3062 demolitions@aguarionwater.com
0  CABLEVISION ; (203) 696-4780 robin.schilb@alticeusa.com
O EVERSOURCE ENERGY - (888) 544-4826 FAX (877)285-4448
O FUEL TANK (For underground tanks) Fire Marshall’s Office (203) 341-5020 FAX (203) 341-5009
O FUEL TANK (For aboveground tanks) From the oil company or remediation contractor

O PROPANE TANK From the propane company that removed the tank

O GAS COMPANY Michael Simoneau (203) 795-7792 FAX (203) 795-7784

O FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS Const. & Eng. Dept. (203) 383-6727

o CONSERVATION DEPARTMENT Colin Kelly (203) 341-1170  FAX (203) 341-1088

O HEALTH DEPARTMENT Jeff Andrews (203) 227-9571

a PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT Deborah Barbieri (203) 341-1793

(If on Sewer)

L' CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE (Please Attach)

I THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby affirm and attest that I am familiar with the requirements and provisions of the
Connecticut Building Code, the CT General Statutes Section 7-147 concerning Historic Districts, and Section 17-2 of the
Town Code and the Demolition Delay Ordinance of the Town of Westport and all other laws and rules and regulations
applicable to the demolition of property, and I agree to comply with such laws, rules or regulations and satisfy those
requirements in every aspect of that work, and to give the applicable local and state requirements precedence. Permission is
hereby granted for HDC members to inspect the property.

[ ALSO CERTIFY that I am the OWNER of the property herein described, and that 1 have the legal right and authority to

proceed with the work herein outlined, and that the information [ have given-i® true and corre e best of my
knowledge. /
SIGNATURE OF PROPERTY OWNER/OR AGENT: Z DATEI;‘Z é 2@ "/

.~

SIGNATURE OF DEMOLITION CONTRACTOR:

SIGNATURE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL:

Revised 11/14/2019
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PROPERTY OWNER AUTHORIZATION

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WE, HEREBY DECLARE THAT WE ARE THE OWNERS OF THE PREMISES DESCRIBED AS
FOLLOWS; 32 WEBB ROAD WESTPORT CT.

ANTHONY M BALDINO- ANTHONY M BALDINO CUSTOM HOMES LLC IS DULY
AUTHORIZED TO EXECUTE ANY AND ALL APPLICATIONS FOR ANY AND ALL PERMITS
RELATED TO THE CONSTRUCTION AND OR DEMO FOR A NEW HOUSE ON MY
PROPERTY.

DATE: 957~/

OWNER:

. gg/t ’107354‘13:[;?3&4 EDT
OWNER SIGNATURE: Jessioa Bram JS62 ACE-ASPQ-CHIO
OWNER TELEPHONE # 903-247-3081
OWNER EMAIL -

jbram999@gmail.com




Property Location

32 WEBB RD

Vision ID 1983

Account # 6027

Map ID  E09//136/000/
Bidg #

1

Bidg Name

Sec# 1

of 1

Cad # 1

of

1

State Use 101
Print Date 4/30/2024 8:08:49 PM

[ CONSTRUCTIONDETAIL 1
Elemnent Cd Description Element Cd Description
Style: 03 Colonial Fireplaces 2
Model 01 Residential Ceiling Height | 8.00
Grade: 12 B+ Elevator
Stories: 2 2 Stories
Occupancy 1 TONDO DATA
Exterior Wall 1 |14 wood Shingle Parcel id [C] Owne
Exterior Wall2 |19 Brick Veneer Bl IS
Roof Structure: {03 Gable Adjust Type | Code Description Factor¥%
Roof Cover 03 Asphalt Shing! Condo FIr
interior Wall 1 |05 Drywall Condo Unit
Interior Wall 2
e |'” Hardwood Building Value New 500,357
Heat Fuel 02 Qil
Heat Type: 05 Hot Water Year Built 1925
AC Type: 03 Central - .
Total Bedrooms |04 4 Bedrooms Etective rear Bt "
Total Bthrms: |2 2 Full Baths aiﬁfﬁég i w
Total Half Baths |1 1 Half Bath e e celegd 2007
Total Xtra Fixtrs |2 Depreciation % 14
Total Rooms: 10 10 Rooms Functional Obsol
Bath Style: 02 Average External Obsol
Kitchen Style: 02 Average Trend Factor 1
Kitchens ! Condition
Whirlpoot Tubs {1 Condition %
Hot Tubs Percent Good 86
Sauna (SF Area Cns Sect Renld 516,300
Fin Basement Dep % Ovr
Fin Bsmt Qual Dep Ovr Comment
Bsmt. Garages {0 Misc Imp Owr
Interior Cond A Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Fireplaces 2 Cost to Cure Ovr
Ceiling Height  18.00 Cost to Cure Owr Comment
Code | Description [T/B] Units [Unit Price | YrBlt { Cond. Cd | % Gd | Grade | Grade Ad]. | Appr. Value
BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code Description Living Area [ Foor Area | Eif Area | Unit Cost | Undeprec Value
BAS First Floor 1,781 1,781 155.43 27681311
BLC Balcony 0 64 24.29 1,554 ¢
CRL Crawt Space 0 1.281 0.00 0
FAT Attic, Finished 189 945 31.09 29,375
FGR Garage 0 521 62.05 32,329
FOP Porch, Open 0 24 3238 777
FUS Upper Story. Finished 1,268 1,268 155.43 197,080
PTS Patio - Stone 0 546 23.34 12,745
SLB Slab 0 484 0.00 0
VIT ilina 0 208 750 1.710)
Ttl Gross Liv/ Lease Area 3,238 7,142 552,383




32 WEBB RD

Property Location Map ID E09//136/000/ Bldg Name State Use 101
Vision {D 1993 Account # 6027 Bldg# 1 Sec# 1 of 1 Card# 1 of 1 Print Date 4/30/2024 8:08:49 PM
CURRENT OWNER TOPO UTILITIES STRT/ROAD LOCATION 1 CURHENT ASSESSMENT
BRAM JESSICA 3 [FPublic Sewer__ |2 [Privaie i_ Description Code Appraised A d 5158
& 1Septic RES LAND 1-1 598,200 418,700
2 Public Water DWELLING 1-3 516,300 361,400
AL DATA WESTPORT, CT
32 WEBB RD APl 1D 5318283-32A~ Lift Hse
Historic ID 1534 Asking $
Census 502
WestpotC €14
SeEe SIO
WESTPORT CT 06880 Survey Ma VI N
GISID E09136000 Assoc Pid# Toa 114,500 780700
RECORD OF OWNEHSHIP VOL/PAGE | SALEDATE| VU] VAT SALEPRICE [VC REVIOUS A.
BRAM JESSICA 1685 (0037 | 04-02-1998| Q | | 499,000 | 0o [Year | Code | A d | Year [Assessed V| Year | A ]
2023 1-1 418,700 | 2022 418,700 | 2021 418,700
1-3 361,400 361,400 361,400
780,100} Total 780.100] Total 780.100
EXEMPTIONS OTHER 5 AP, MARY
Year | Code Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm It | This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Coliector or Assessor
TEg 5.00 Appraised Bidg. Value (Card) 516,300
ASSESSING NEIGHBORAHOOD Appraised Xf (B) Value (Bldg) 0
'385‘;’ i thodogsame i B i Tracing i Batch Appraised Ob (B) Value (Bldg) 0
NOTES ™ Appraised Land Value (Bidg} 598,200
M/ 2624(32), 3389, 7728, Special Land Value 0
1-4FXBTH Total Appraised Parcel Value 1,114,500
ELEC HEAT IN FAT Valuation Method C
1,114,500
Total Appraised Parcel Value
BUILDING PERMIT RECORD TORY
Permit Id issue Date Type Amount insp Date | % Comp | Date Comp Comments Date id [Type] I1s [ Cd Purpost/Resuit
67614 08-08-2006 |AD 220,000| 09-07-2007 100 09-07-2007 |16 X 22' 2-STYADDTNONC 07-16-2020 SR 19 |Field Review
07-07-2020 VA 81 [Data Mailer Change
03-02-2020 VA 60 |Mailer Sent
03-27-2017 PF 50 |BAAChange
04-07-2015 MJE 00 |Measur+iisted
Permft (d C
67614 16 X 22' 2-STY ADDTN ON CRAWL FOR 1ST FL KITCHEN & 2ND FL MBR SUITE & MISC. INT RENO/ NEW FRONT PORTICO ROOF
TAND LINE VALUATION SECTION
B | Use Code Description Zone | Land Type | Land Units | Unit Price | Size Adj | Site Index | Cond. | Nbhd. | Nohd. Adj Notes Location Adjustment | Adj Unit P Land Value
1 101 Single Family Re A 0.640{ AC | 360,000.00| 1.44236 5 1.00 | 180 1.800 1.0000 ) 598,200
Total Card Land Units 0.640] AC arcel Total Land Area|0.640 Total Land Value 598,200







(No Subject)

From: KIM BALDINO (kimbaldino@sbcglobal.net)
To: kimbaldino@sbcglobal.net
Date: Monday, May 20, 2024 at 02:06 PM EDT

Sent from AT&T Yahoo Mail for iPhone




May 20, 2024

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Livecchi,

This letter is to notify you of the intent to demolish, at a later date, the house at
32 Webb Road.

Please contact the Westport Building Dept at (203) 341-5025 with any questions
you may have.

Sincerely,

I —

Anthony M Baldino
Anthony M Baldino Custom Homes, LLC

C’O‘@ o& M er St o all ¢ «\Q@M@@S



HDC NEIGHBOR NOTIFICATION FORM

Pursuant to the Historic District Commissions requirements, | have
notified by mail the following owners of properties abutting and across
the street from the property to be demolished:

AP Mac kit =37 CreScent Jd.

Korveth D + /771992 - /7%74/’,774 N - 3] Webblid.

TOM{M) 4'7/@’%’: L?\/éOC)’)) T30 yu/gbb VA

e+ San Borlowils - 2] wbb 4.

Signature of owner or authorized agent Date

Bnhoud Palging
Print Nar{]e
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Application for Demolition Permit (continued)

CHECKLIST & CONTACT NAMES & NUMBERS FOR OBTAINING SHUT OFF NOTICES:

No shut offs should occur until after expiration of the 180 day waiting period unless balance of waiting
period is waived by the HDC. If the property is a local historic property or located within a local
historic district no shut off notices should occur without HDC Certificate of Appropriateness approval
for the demolition.

0 CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS (Historic Properties or properties within a Historic District)
O COPY OF NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION AND PUBLICATION DATE
[ COPY OF NOTIFICATION LETTER TO ADJOINING PROPERTY OWNERS
0O AQUARION WATER COMPANY Natasha Nelson 203-362-3062  demolitions@aquarionwater.com
O CABLEVISION Carl Jenkins 203-696-4726  carl.jenkins(@alticeusa.com
O EVERSOURCE ENERGY - 888-544-4826  FAX 877-285-4448
O FUEL TANK (For underground tanks) From the oil company or remediation contractor
O FUEL TANK (For aboveground tanks) From the oil company or remediation contractor
O PROPANE TANK From the propane company that removed the tank
O GAS COMPANY scgdemolitions@avangrid.com 800-989-0900
O FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS Const. & Eng. Dept. 203-383-6727
o CONSERVATION DEPARTMENT Colin Kelly 203-341-1170  FAX:203-341-1088
O HEALTH DEPARTMENT Mark Cooper 203-227-9571
(If on Private Septic)
O ENVIRONMENTAL SIGN OFF Mark Cooper 203-227-9571
0 PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT Deborah Barbieri 203-341-1793

(If on Public Sewer)

o CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE (Please Attach)

I THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby affirm and attest that [ am familiar with the requirements and provisions of the Connecticut
Building Code, the CT General Statutes Section 7-147 concerning Historic Districts, and Section 17-2 of the Town Code and the
Demolition Delay Ordinance of the Town of Westport and all other laws and rules and regulations applicable to the demolition of
property, and | agree to comply with such laws, rules or regulations and satisfy those requirements in every aspect of that work,
and to give the applicable local and state requirements precedence. Permission is hereby granted for HDC members to inspect the

property.

1 ALSO CERTIFY that I am the OW the property herein described,
with the work herein outlined, and tha nfo ation } have glven is tr ue

d that 1 have the legal right and authority to proceed
q correct to the best of my knowledge.

$./02y
SIGNATURE OF PROPERTY OWNER: \ DATE: A

SIGNATURE OF DEMOLITION CONTRA OR W \J DATE: § | Z IH/ZH _

SIGNATURE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL: DATE:

Revised 6/1/2023



AUTHORIZATION

I, Alan Sharkany, owner of real property known as 21 Long Lots Lane, Westport, Connecticut (the
"Property”) hereby authorize CCO Habitats and its successors and/or assigns, contract
purchasers of the Property to work with the Town of Westport to apply for permits, file
applications and speak with the Town representatives. Said authorization shall specifically allow
for signs to be placed at the Property and for any notices required to obtain permits to be sent

on our behalf.

CCO Habitats 1 50 Charles Street | Westport, CT 06880
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CCOHHBITHTS

May 16th, 2024

Good Afternoon:

Please note that demolition is scheduled on or around July 8th, for the following
property:

21 Long Lots Ln
Westport, CT 06880

Please do not hesitate to contact us with any questions.

Best Regards,

David Vynerib

David M. Vynerib | Principal | CCO Habitats | O: 203 295 3600 | C: 917 532 5818
davidv@ccohabitats.com | website I linkedin I twitter |

Executive Assistant | Sarah Dransfield | O: 203 295 3600 | C: 917-450-3840 | sarahd@ccohabitats.com
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Application for Demolition Permit (continued)

CHECKLIST & CONTACT NAMES & NUMBERS FOR OBTAINING SHUT OFF NOTICES:

No shut offs should occur until after expiration of the 180 day waiting period unless balance of waiting
period is waived by the HDC. If the property is a local historic property or located within a local

historic district no shut off notices should occur without HDC Certificate of Appropriateness approval

for the demolition.

O CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS (Historic Properties or properties within a Historic District)
(] COPY OF NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION AND PUBLICATION DATE
O COPY OF NOTIFICATION LETTER TO ADJOINING PROPERTY OWNERS
0O AQUARION WATER COMPANY Natasha Nelson 203-362-3062  demolitions@aquarionwater.com
O CABLEVISION Carl Jenkins 203-696-4726  carl.jenkins({@alticeusa.com
O EVERSOURCE ENERGY - 888-544-4826  FAX 877-285-4448
O FUEL TANK (For underground tanks) From the oil company or remediation contractor
O FUEL TANK (For aboveground tanks) From the oil company or remediation contractor
O PROPANE TANK From the propane company that removed the tank
a GAS COMPANY scgdemolitions@avangrid.com 800-989-0900
O FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS Const. & Eng. Dept. 203-383-6727
O CONSERVATION DEPARTMENT Colin Kelly 203-341-1170  FAX:203-341-1088
O HEALTH DEPARTMENT Mark Cooper 203-227-9571
(If on Private Septic)
ENVIRONMENTAL SIGN OFF Mark Cooper 203-227-9571
0 PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT Deborah Barbieri 203-341-1793

(If on Public Sewer)

0 CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE (Please Attach)

I THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby affirm and attest that [ am familiar with the requirements and provisions of the Connecticut
Building Code, the CT General Statutes Section 7-147 concerning Historic Districts, and Section 17-2 of the Town Code and the
Demolition Delay Ordinance of the Town of Westport and all other laws and rules and regulations applicable to the demolition of
property, and I agree to comply with such laws, rules or regulations and satisfy those requirements in every aspect of that work,
and to give the applicable local and state requirements precedence. Permission is hereby granted for HDC members to inspect the
property.

I ALSO CERTIFY that [ am the OWNER of the property herein described, a at I have the legal right and authority to proceed
with the work herein outlined, and thatﬁthgmfmn}yton 1 have given is t1 ue and cor ect to the best of my knowledge

SIGNATURE OF PROPERTY OWNER: . “~\ o ,_ DATE: O . 15.3Y
SIGNATURE OF DEMOLITION CONTRACT\’(%\ W DATE: S/l 85 f 'Z‘j
SIGNATURE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL: DATE:

Revised 6/1/2023
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Daratg Capetape RGN ERAGE D300 4600 ABE Y 143 a4l i

SCHEDULE B

AEHORIZATTON

Sellec herely athurizes the Hiner, CCO Ventmes IV, LLC, and’or il gpentiassipns, (o \}\IHL
with the Town of Westpant 1o apply e petmits, lile applicaions and speak with Town
tepresentatives prioe (o the clasing of ttle repanding the demwlition ol the existing ‘“’““’“‘“}‘
construction of @ new 6 bedioom, .5 bath, sinple-tonily home at the Property. This
Authortzation shall also allow Buyer to pedform any testing gincluding but not Jimited .
asbeston, pere fests pertaining to the installation of w septic system suitable for 0 hedioorn,
S5 bath home) needed in conneetion with the demofition of the existing home and
comstruetion of 3 new single-faniily home so Tong as the Jorepoing does not nreisunably
interfere with Seler's use of the Premises prior (o elosing, Buyer shall not damage the
Praperty ot the gromds of the Property, Buyer shall indemnily and hald Seller huavnidess for
any damages to property or injury to persons caused by any act of Buyer,

SELLER:

e

IAN DELABEANC, CO-EXECUTOR OF THE ESTATE:
OF MARY Q. BULAKITES

//?/(JLI' . /l%v

KARIS LEBLANC, CO-EXECTOR OF THE BSTATE
OF MARY Q. BULAKITES

Date: Muy 29, 2024
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((OHHBITHTS

May 16th, 2024

Good Afternoon:

Please note that demolition is scheduled on or around July 8th, for the following
property:

158 Compo Road North
Westport, CT 06880

Please do not hesitate to contact us with any questions.

Best Regards,

David Vynerib

David M. Vynerib | Principal | CCO Habitats | O: 203 295 3600 | C: 917 532 5818
davidv@ccohabitats.com | website I linkedin | twitter |

Executive Assistant | Sarah Dransfield | O: 203 295 3600 | C: 917-450-3840 | sarahd@ccohabitats.com
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Order Confirmation

Darien Naws | Falrfinld Citizon | New Canaan News | The Spectrum | Woslport News | Wilton Villages

Ad Content Proof
Mole: At slze does not refiect actust ed

Ad Order Number Customer Account
0002850561 367596
Sales Rep. Customer Information:
tross CCO HABITATS
] 50 Charles St
Order Vaker WESTPORT CT 06880
tross USA
Ordered By
Sarah Dransfield Phone: 9174503840
Order Source %‘I'
Phone ail:
Ad Cost Payment Amt Amount Due
$12.40 80.00 $12.40
Blind Box Matenals
Order Notes
Ad Number External Ad # Pick Up Number
0002350561-01 0002850560
Ad Type Ad Size PO Number
BR Legal Liner 2X51
Color Color Requests
%0.00
Product and Zone # Ingerts Placement
Westport News 1 BR Legal

Note: Refsli Dieplay Ads May Not End In identified Placement

Run Dates
513112024

FUBLIC NOTICE
In ascendaree  with Adizle U, Section 14-24 {3} (2) of tho eodo of
Oetinances, Town o Weslpon, mlca s hareby givan that a demadilian
pormA application for tho buidng er slructurs at 158 Co Rd Nesth
nsg baen filed i the Office of the Town Boilding Oficial or May 22, 2024









Application for Demolition Permit (continued)

CHECKLIST & CONTACT NAMES & NUMBERS FOR OBTAINING SHUT OFF NOTICES:

No shut offs should occur until after expiration of the 180 day waiting period unless balance of waiting
period is waived by the HDC. If the property is a local historic property or located within a local
historic district no shut off notices should occur without HDC Certificate of Appropriateness approval
for the demolition.

O CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS (Historic Properties or properties within a Historic District)
a COPY OF NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION AND PUBLICATION DATE
a COPY OF NOTIFICATION LETTER TO ADJOINING PROPERTY OWNERS
O AQUARION WATER COMPANY Natasha Nelson 203-362-3062  demolitions@aquarionwater.com
O CABLEVISION Carl Jenkins 203-696-4726  carl.jenkins@alticeusa.com
O EVERSOURCE ENERGY - 888-544-4826  FAX 877-285-44438
O FUEL TANK (For underground tanks) From the oil company or remediation contractor
O FUEL TANK (For aboveground tanks) From the oil company or remediation contractor
d PROPANE TANK From the propane company that removed the tank
O GAS COMPANY scgdemolitions@avangrid.com 800-989-0900
O FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS Const. & Eng. Dept. 203-383-6727
u CONSERVATION DEPARTMENT Colin Kelly 203-341-1170  FAX:203-341-1088
O HEALTH DEPARTMENT Mark Cooper 203-227-9571
(If on Private Septic)
O ENVIRONMENTAL SIGN OFF Mark Cooper 203-227-9571
0 PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT Deborah Barbieri 203-341-1793

(If on Public Sewer)

u CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE (Please Attach)

I THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby affirm and attest that | am familiar with the requirements and provisions of the Connecticut
Building Code, the CT General Statutes Section 7-147 concerning Historic Districts, and Section 17-2 of the Town Code and the
Demolition Delay Ordinance of the Town of Westport and all other laws and rules and regulations applicable to the demolition of
property, and I agree to comply with such laws, rules or regulations and satisfy those requirements in every aspect of that work,
and to give the applicable local and state requirements precedence. Permission is hereby granted for HDC members to inspect the
property.

I ALSO CERTIFY that [ am the OW@Jproperty herein described, @that ave the legal right and authority to proceed
with the work herein outlined, and that the mfmﬁa\t\ion 1 have given is true ang correcy to the best of my knowledge.

SIGNATURE OF PROPERTY OWNER: \\r“g\ M D) pATE: S 1524

SIGNATURE OF DEMOLITION CONTRACTOR: 4 DATE: 'S ) )g L 7

DATE:

SIGNATURE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL:

Revised 6/1/2023
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(( HABITATS

May 16th, 2024

Good Afternoon:

Please note that demolition is scheduled on or around July 8th, for the following
property:

159 Easton Road
Westport, CT 06880

Please do not hesitate to contact us with any questions.

Best Regards,

David Vynerib

David M. Vynerib | Principal | CCO Habitats | O: 203 295 3600 | C: 917 532 5818
davidv@ccohabitats.com | website I linkedin | twitter |

Executive Assistant | Sarah Dransfield | O: 203 295 3600 | C: 917-450-3840 | sarahd@ccohabitats.com
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